
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Gaither, Jasmin

752

KIPP Bus 752 (Red) - AM

1:47

7:57 AM

6:10 AM 32.11 mi

53

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:10 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:21 AM Back Creek Church @ Timber Ridge / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & TIMBER RIDGE RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:22 AM Wyndham Community @ Back Creek Church Rd / 2840 Back Creek Church Rd, Charlotte, 
NC 28213

6:24 AM Back Creek Church @ Rosemallow Rd / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & ROSEMALLOW RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:26 AM Back Creek Church @ Wakerobin Ln / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & WAKEROBIN LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:31 AM Faires Farm @ Josie St / FAIRES FARM RD & JOSIE ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

6:33 AM Faires Farm @ Pamela Lorraine Dr / FAIRES FARM RD & PAMELA LORRAINE DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

6:35 AM Avana Avebury Apartments @ McLean Rd / MCLEAN RD & AVEBURY DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

6:39 AM Buckleigh: John Russell @ Mortonhall / John Russell Rd & Mortonhall Rd, Charlotte, NC 
28215

6:46 AM Shorthorn St @ Aubrac Ln / SHORTHORN ST & AUBRAC LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

6:48 AM Heathrow: Harris Blvd @ Mosscroft Ln / 3819 Mosscroft Ln, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:53 AM Boulder Creek: Plott Rd @ Matlea / 8331 Plott Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

6:55 AM Terra Cotta Dr @ Moody Rd / Terra Cotta Dr & Moody Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

7:02 AM Hood Rd @ Kentshire Ln / 7923 Mccarron Wy, Charlotte, NC 28215

7:06 AM Reedy Creek: Dulin Creek @ Little Whiteoak / Dulin Creek Blvd & Little Whiteoak Rd, 
Charlotte, NC 28215

7:10 AM Brookstead: Brookstead Rd @ Calgary Dr / BROOKSTEAD DR & CALGARY DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:16 AM Food Lion @ Cambridge Commons Shopping Center / 8016 Cambridge Commons Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28215

7:20 AM Harrisburg Rd @ Timbertop Ln / HARRISBURG RD & TIMBERTOP LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

7:22 AM Harrisburg Rd@Colwick Hill Ln / Harrisburg Rd & Colwick Hill Ln, Charlotte, NC 28215

1 of 23/6/2023 8:09:05 PM



7:24 AM Pinyon Pine Ln @ Ponderosa Pine Ln / Pinyon Pine Ln & Ponderosa Pine Ln, Charlotte, 
NC 28215

7:30 AM Deluca Dr @ Bradstreet Commons Way / 7712 DELUCA DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:35 AM The Reserve @ Canyon Hills / ROBINSON CHURCH RD & SOLARES DR, CHARLOTTE 
28215

7:45 AM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:57 AM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2 of 23/6/2023 8:09:05 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Gaither, Jasmin

752

KIPP Bus 752 (Red) - PM 
FRIDAYS

1:56

3:11 PM

1:15 PM 30.42 mi

71

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:15 PM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:45 PM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:54 PM Shorthorn St @ Aubrac Ln / SHORTHORN ST & AUBRAC LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

1:59 PM Buckleigh: John Russell @ Mortonhall / 4702 Mortonhall Rd, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:05 PM Back Creek Church @ Timber Ridge / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & TIMBER RIDGE RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

2:06 PM Wyndham Community @ Back Creek Church Rd / 2800 Back Creek Church Rd, Charlotte, 
NC 28213

2:08 PM Back Creek Church @ Rosemallow Rd / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & ROSEMALLOW RD, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

2:10 PM Back Creek Church @ Wakerobin Ln / BACK CREEK CHURCH RD & WAKEROBIN LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

2:15 PM Faires Farm @ Josie St / FAIRES FARM RD & JOSIE ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

2:17 PM Faires Farm @ Jeffrey Bryan / FAIRES FARM RD & PAMELA LORRAINE DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

2:19 PM Avana Avebury Apartments @ McLean Rd / MCLEAN RD & AVEBURY DR, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28213

2:23 PM Heathrow: Harris Blvd @ Mosscroft Ln / 3819 Mosscroft Ln, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:28 PM Boulder Creek: Plott R @ Matlea Ct / PLOTT RD & MATLEA CT, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:30 PM Terra Cotta Dr @ Moody Rd / TERRA COTTA DR & MOODY RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:37 PM Hood Rd @ Kentshire Ln / 7923 Mccarron Wy, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:41 PM Reedy Creek: Dulin Creek @ Little Whiteoak / DULIN CREEK BLVD & LITTLE WHITEOAK 
RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:45 PM Brookstead: BROOKSTEAD DR & CALGARY DR / BROOKSTEAD DR & CALGARY DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:51 PM Food Lion @ Cambridge Commons Shopping Center / 8016 Cambridge Commons Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28215

1 of 23/6/2023 8:09:05 PM



2:55 PM Harrisburg Rd @ Timbertop Ln / HARRISBURG RD & TIMBERTOP LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

2:57 PM Harrisburg Rd@Colwick Hill Ln / Harrisburg Rd & Colwick Hill Ln, Charlotte, NC 28215

2:58 PM Pinyon Pine Ln @ Ponderosa Pine Ln / Pinyon Pine Ln & Ponderosa Pine Ln, Charlotte, 
NC 28215

3:04 PM Deluca Dr @ Bradstreet Commons Way / 7712 DELUCA DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

3:11 PM The Reserve @ Canyon Hills / ROBINSON CHURCH RD & SOLARES DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28215

2 of 23/6/2023 8:09:05 PM




